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Product Parts Breakdown
Specify Finish

Spout Assembly

r

Hand Shower

Square Deck Mount
Hand Shower Holder

Under Deck Fixing Nut
w/ washerHandle

Hand Held Hose

Under Deck
Hand Held Hose

24207
Cold Valve 

w/ Cartridge
160.2400-18001

Cartridge Only

24206
Hot Valve w/ Cartridge

Cartridge Only

Aerator

1/2” - 3/4” Hose

CIR.2420

CIR.2410-5458

RAR.2000-0226

RAR.2000-1999

HH1004H

HH1270-5454

RAR.2000-2581
CIR.2410-2352

RAR.2400-5455

RAR.2400-5456

RAR.2400-18000

RAR.2410-2364

RHE.2410-8740


